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BRYSON
McQUIRTER JR. C.R.A.

Limited Realtor — Since 1960
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BRYSON
McQUIRTER SR.

Four Offices Serving Georgian Bay with Total Professionalism and Commitment to Community and Clients

'MIDLAND OFFICE

391 King St.

1. ‘FOR YOUR EYES ONLY!”

26-939

']
..............................................

.....

Do you want a well located 3 bdrm. home close to shopping, schools,
park, complete with a beautiful fam. rm.? |f so check on this one all

for only $59,500.

2. HOME AND INCOME

Small seven rm. motel with fam.
accomodation. Neat and com-
fortable units on landscaped lot.
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3. A REAL BARGAIN!
DECORATE

At this price you can afford to do
your own decorating. 3 bedroom
home, modernized kitchen and
family room 25,000 mortgage 1134
per cent due Nov. 84, Asking
$32,500.

YOU

4. TREES EVERYWHERE!
Sparkling 2 bdrm. bungalow on
155 ft. x 429 ft. wooded lot. Perfect
home for family wanting elbow
room. Includes such extras as a
12 car garage, rec. rm. with bar
and workshop. $59,500.

5. MODULARS MAKE SENSE
And so does the price of this two
bdrm. home set on a tranquil
shady lot. Vendor will hold at-
tractive mtg. with moderate
down payment.
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6. LET PEACEFU IVING
Be your hobby in this spacious
executive home complete with
unique double faced fireplace in
living room and dining room,
large quiet lot close to waterfront
park. $79,500.
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7. 152 PER CENT OWNER
FINANCING

Truly a bargain! Owner will
carry first mortgage with $5,000
down. 4 bedroom home with
family room and view of bay in

8. COUNTRY TOUCH - WITH

CLASS!
Minutes from Midland in lovely

residential area. Fantastically
landscaped lot sets this 3 bdrm
split apart from the ordinary.
Features include big family
room, brick construction and eat-
(] 1N 1=l

9. MIN
EVERYWHERE

You can’t beat this location for
convenience within walking
distance of schools, shopping
centres and bus service.

10. HANDYMAN'’S PICNIC
House has 200 amp elec. service,
electric heat, new bathroom and
septic, partly insulated, exira
material available. 8 acre lot,
1000 ft. frontage. Good buy at

11.97 ACRE FAR
Only a few minutes from
Midland. Immaculate 3 bdrm
brick home plus barn, implement

shed and attached garage.

12. BODY SHOP-RESIDENCE
35 acre site with 200 sq.ft. garage

plus 32 ff x 16 ft. spray booth.
Includes 3 bdrm home, located

‘off Hwy 69. $79,000. MLS 989.
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13. GOOD LOOKING - GOOD
ADDRESS

And the owners have pampered
this 8 yr. old beauty. Features
include fireplace and bar in fam.

“TalktoMcQ”
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1. PRATTS BAY
Small but tidy cottage with 2

guest cabins just minutes from

Honey Harbour. $49,900.

2. THREE ACRE ISLAND
Two bdrm. cottage with field-
stone fireplace, screened sun

‘porch and boathouse on well
‘treed island.
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3. TWO ACRE ISLAND
With lovely A frame cottage and
guest cabin, most furnishings and

appliances to remain. Asking
$64,900.

4. RESTAURANT AND
GARAGE

Forty-six sezt restaurant with
good kitchen facilities. Single bay
garage with hoist, gas pumps and
living quarters on highway 12.

i‘le e:'l'sey Bob Hugean
756-2454 756-8187

14. MIDLAND POINT

Close to the water. Ideal starter
or retirment home with fireplace
on beautifully treed lot. $42,500
with $10,000 down.
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15. COUNTRY LIVING - AT IT’S
BEST

Fantastic brick ranch bungalow
near Thunder Bay Beach.

Beautiful brick fireplace,
cupboards galore In kitchen,
separate dining room. Very Best
of materials used throughout. A
large home on 2 acres for only
$89,900.

PENETANG OFFICE
4 Robert St. W.

049-3104

17. 47 HARRIET STREET
Reduced to $42,000. 3 bedroom
bungalow - full basement - garage.
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